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Session 3

ЧТ 18 ИЮЛ 2019  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 47  (52kg) ABDUMURODOV Fosilzhon UZB

MAHMETOV Azat NUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK UMAROV KZOR

PVLR

IND

KGZ

ALMR

ABAYKHAN

SHANASHEVA

THAKUR

ZHEENBAEV

MANAP

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

2 48  (52kg) BIBOSYNOV Saken KAZ

MA Xinming CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKO ZHAKIYANOV RUS

SHY

AKMR

ZHMR

ALMR

SHASHKOV

ALTAYEV

BURKITBAYAEV

ZHUMANKULOV

SYUENISH

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 49  (52kg) AMIT IND

BAYNIYAZOV Olzhas ATYR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM ASHIROV RUS

PVLR

TURR

ALMR

TJK

SHASHKOV

SHANASHEVA

BAZARBAYEV

MANAP

UMAROV

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 50  (52kg) ASKAR MGL

SABIRKHAN Makhmut SHY BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SAGIYEV KGZ

ALMR

ATYR

ZHMR

IND

ZHEENBAEV

SYUENISH

CHUNISHKALIEV

ZHUMANKULOV

THAKUR

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 51  (69kg) DAMIRDINUULU Daniyar KGZ

ZHUSUPOV Ablaykhan KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZOR ABAYKHAN TJK

AKMR

ALM

SHY

RUS

UMAROV

BURKITBAYAEV

ASHIROV

ALTAYEV

SHASHKOV

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 52  (69kg) GANBAATAR MGL

MELIBOEV Fazliddin UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR BAZARBAYEV PVLR

ALMR

RUS

ZHMR

SKO

SAGIYEV

MANAP

SHASHKOV

ZHUMANKULOV

ZHAKIYANOV

29:27

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:28 *

29:27

RED

BLUE

7 53  (69kg) BEKBAUOV Dulat ZHMR

SHAYKEN Talgat KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ZHEENBAEV ALMR

SHY

ATYR

PVLR

KZOR

SYUENISH

ALTAYEV

CHUNISHKALIEV

SHANASHEVA

ABAYKHAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

8 54  (69kg) DURYODHAN Singh Negi IND

JOEL Bacho PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR SYUENISH SKO

ALMR

TURR

PVLR

RUS

ZHAKIYANOV

MANAP

BAZARBAYEV

SAGIYEV

SHASHKOV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 55  (75kg) TABI Sofiane ALG

ATANAZAROV Razhabboy UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ATYR CHUNISHKALIEV SHY

KZOR

TJK

KARR

IND

ALTAYEV

ABAYKHAN

UMAROV

AHMETOVA

THAKUR

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 56  (75kg) KULAKHMET Tursunbay KAZ

GUO Honglei CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AKMR BURKITBAYAEV PVLR

SKO

RUS

ALM

UZB

SHANASHEVA

ZHAKIYANOV

SHASHKOV

ASHIROV

KURBANOV

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 57  (75kg) RAIS Nurkanat ATYR

TUKOV RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND THAKUR KGZ

TJK

KARR

TURR

KZOR

ZHEENBAEV

UMAROV

AHMETOVA

BAZARBAYEV

ABAYKHAN

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 58  (75kg) NEMOUCHI Younes ALG

ASLONOV Odilzhon UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR MANAP RUS

PVLR

ZHMR

SKO

ATYR

SHASHKOV

SHANASHEVA

ZHUMANKULOV

ZHAKIYANOV

CHUNISHKALIEV

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

* Preferred winner WP Win on points
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