

VII Republic of Kazakhstan President's CUP Nur-Sultan 2019

Session Results

Session 3

ЧТ 18 ИЮЛ 2019

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	47	(52kg)		RED BLUE	ABDUMURODOV Fosilzhon MAHMETOV Azat		UZB NUR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TJK	UMAROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PVLR IND KGZ	ABAYKHAN SHANASHEVA THAKUR ZHEENBAEV MANAP			29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27 30:26
2	48	(52kg)		RED BLUE	BIBOSYNOV Saken MA Xinming		KAZ CHN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SKO	ZHAKIYANOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SHY AKMR ZHMR	SHASHKOV ALTAYEV BURKITBAYAEV ZHUMANKULOV SYUENISH			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	49	(52kg)		RED BLUE	AMIT BAYNIYAZOV Olzhas		IND ATYR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ALM	ASHIROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PVLR TURR ALMR	SHASHKOV SHANASHEVA BAZARBAYEV MANAP UMAROV			28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29 29:28
4	50	(52kg)		RED	ASKAR		MGL				
		(=-19)		BLUE	SABIRKHAN Makhmut		SHY	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PVLR	SAGIYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALMR ATYR	ZHEENBAEV SYUENISH CHUNISHKALIEV ZHUMANKULOV THAKUR			27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	51	(69kg)		RED	DAMIRDINUULU Daniyar		KGZ				
		(3)		BLUE	ZHUSUPOV Ablaykhan		KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KZOR	ABAYKHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AKMR ALM SHY	UMAROV BURKITBAYAEV ASHIROV ALTAYEV SHASHKOV			27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
6	52	(69kg)		RED	GANBAATAR		MGL				
				BLUE	MELIBOEV Fazliddin		UZB	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	TURR	BAZARBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALMR RUS ZHMR	SAGIYEV MANAP SHASHKOV ZHUMANKULOV ZHAKIYANOV			29:27 28:28 * 28:28 * 28:28 * 29:27
7	53	(69kg)		RED BLUE	BEKBAUOV Dulat SHAYKEN Talgat		ZHMR KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KGZ	ZHEENBAEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SHY ATYR PVLR	SYUENISH ALTAYEV CHUNISHKALIEV SHANASHEVA ABAYKHAN			27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 26:30
8	54	(69kg)		RED BLUE	DURYODHAN Singh Negi JOEL Bacho		IND PHI	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SYUENISH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKO ALMR TURR PVLR	ZHAKIYANOV MANAP BAZARBAYEV SAGIYEV SHASHKOV			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 1.0

Report Created ЧТ 18 ИЮЛ 2019 22:13



VII Republic of Kazakhstan President's CUP Nur-Sultan 2019

Session Results



ЧТ 18 ИЮЛ 2019

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	55	(75kg)		RED BLUE	TABI Sofiane ATANAZAROV Razhabboy		ALG UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ATYR	CHUNISHKALIEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KZOR TJK KARR	ALTAYEV ABAYKHAN UMAROV AHMETOVA THAKUR			27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
10	56	(75kg)		RED BLUE	KULAKHMET Tursunbay GUO Honglei		KAZ CHN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AKMR	BURKITBAYAEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKO RUS ALM	SHANASHEVA ZHAKIYANOV SHASHKOV ASHIROV KURBANOV			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
11	57	(75kg)		RED BLUE	RAIS Nurkanat TUKOV		ATYR RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND	THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TJK KARR TURR	ZHEENBAEV UMAROV AHMETOVA BAZARBAYEV ABAYKHAN			28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
12	58	(75kg)		RED BLUE	NEMOUCHI Younes ASLONOV Odilzhon		ALG UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ALMR	MANAP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PVLR ZHMR SKO	SHASHKOV SHANASHEVA ZHUMANKULOV ZHAKIYANOV CHUNISHKALIEV			28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29

LEGEND							
*	Preferred winner	WP	Win on points				

Page 2 / 2 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 1.0